
Claims Relationship Management – Programs

Lance Albright, VP Claims Relationship Manager
phone: 212.805.9762  cell: 917.442.7837
lance.albright@us.qbe.com 

John H. Lion Jr., Lead Claims Relationship Manager 

phone: 215.446.4288 cell: 267.606.5604 
john.lion@us.qbe.com

Steve Armstrong, Lead Claims Relationship Manager 

phone: 303.338.2839 cell: 303.908.3061
steve.armstrong@us.qbe.com

Auto and Liability

Chris Broege, AVP
phone: 608.834.8126  cell: 815.238.0333
chris.broege@us.qbe.com 

William “Chip” Gray, AVP
phone: 317.722.3819  cell: 317.519.4586
chip.gray@us.qbe.com 

Sue Tarrach, AVP
phone: 916.872.2788  cell: 916.300.9530
sue.tarrach@us.qbe.com 

Property

Greg Blaska, AVP
phone: 608.834.8185  cell: 608.512.7470
greg.blaska@us.qbe.com 

Shannon Grunst, AVP
phone: 608.825.5572  cell: 608.206.4466
shannon.grunst@us.qbe.com 

Anna Ramirez, AVP
phone: 630.250.5591  cell: 630.631.1465
anna.ramirez@us.qbe.com 

Workers’ Compensation

David Marioni, A VP
phone: 503.238.4812  cell: 503.545.5116
david.marioni@sedgwickcms.com 

QBE Program Claims Contacts
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QBE always welcomes and appreciates feedback.  We are dedicated in our effort to listen and help  
our customers with questions or needs should they arise.  Please feel free to contact  your  
Claims Relationship Management or Technical Leaders for any assistance.

New Loss Reporting 
QBE provides 24/7 through the following methods:

Email: newlossqbe@us.qbe.com
Email submission provides an automated response  

confirming receipt and an identification number  

that can be used to track the submission (internally)

Phone: 844-QBE-CLAIMS (844-723-2524)
Phone submission can provide the caller with a claim  

or reference number at the conclusion of the call

Fax: 888-723-2567


